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1

1. ZERKIN Maxim, Kostomuksha�s JT (3.kyu)
10

5. KUUTTI Väinö, Tyrvään Juro (3.kyu)
0

2

3. SALONEN Rasmus, Fudoshin, Pori (4.kyu)
0

7. HUKKANEN Ville, Chikara (2.kyu)
1

3

2. LAHTINEN Jere, Hämeenlinnan JS (3.kyu)
10

6. VIITANIEMI Niko, Oulun Judokerho (3.kyu)
0

4

4. NIITYNPÄÄ Roni, Maskun Tempo (3.kyu)
10

8. LEPPÄLÄ Rasmus, Chikara (2.kyu)
0
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Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

LAHTINEN Jere, Hämeenlinnan JS

ZERKIN Maxim, Kostomuksha�s JT

NIITYNPÄÄ Roni, Maskun Tempo

HUKKANEN Ville, Chikara

SALONEN Rasmus, Fudoshin, Pori

LEPPÄLÄ Rasmus, Chikara

KUUTTI Väinö, Tyrvään Juro

VIITANIEMI Niko, Oulun Judokerho


